

WELLINGTON LANDINGS PTO

1100 Aero Club Drive, Wellington, FL 33414 Lindsay Ingersoll, Principal Chantal Sales, PTO President



BUSINESS PARTNERSHIP PROGRAM

JOIN US

Strong schools build strong communities. The Wellington Landings Middle School Parent Teacher Organization (WLMS PTO) helps support school and staff academic programs and events throughout the year. We rely on sponsors, business contributions, and PTO membership fees to fund these programs and events. The school currently has 130 employees, 1350 students, 31 activities & clubs, and 18 sports groups and teams. The school also offers 12 high school credit courses and Technology & Fine Arts Academy programs. The PTO's goal is to contribute more funds to support the teachers & students in these diverse programs, provide technology & supplies for classrooms, and continue our successful staff and student events.

You can make a difference!

MISSION

Wellington Landings Middle School is committed to empowering all students with the knowledge and skills necessary to reach their full academic potential and to become productive citizens and lifelong learners.

BUSINESS PARTNER RELATIONSHIPS

Wellington Landings Middle School's administration, faculty, staff, students, and parents work hard to maintain its status as one of the highest performing middle schools in the District and State. By partnering with WLMS PTO, you are investing in the long-term future of our students in the community. We welcome all types of assistance, including providing donations such as food items, refreshments, giveaway prizes for appreciation meetings and fundraising events, as well as monetary donations and volunteer development. This plays a vital role in supporting our school events and academic programs. Wellington Landings has much to offer a business partner via recognition offerings, campus banners, advertisement via email, website, and social media, all of which provides your business with access to over 1300 student and staff families.

We greatly appreciate your support!

Business Partnerships are subject to approval by the WLMS PTO. We are a 501(c)(3) charitable non-profit organization.